Industrial Chassis
Features
Half-size SBC
Reset button
IPC-DT-3120E
System fan
Half-size backplane
LED alarm

.7
4]
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Type Input
IPC-3026BP-15ZE 96PS-A150WFX-1 150W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V ( full range )
Optional Accessories
Ordering P/N Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs with a 3.5" drive
bay occupancy
IPC-3026
Dimensions
Installation
Unit: mm [inch]
Backplane Options
Part Number ISA PCI PCIex16 PCIex8 PCIex4 PCIex1 PICMG
PICMG 1.0
PCA-6106-0B2E 5 - - - - - 1
PCA-6105P5-0B2E - 4 - - - 1
PICMG 1.3
PCE-3B03-00A1E - - 1 - 1 - 1
PCE-3B06-00A1E - - 1 - - 4 1
PCE-3B06-02A1E - 2 1 - - 2 1
PCE-3B06-03A1E - 3 1 - - 1 1
186.4 [7.3"]
201.2 [7.9"]
8-Ø10
8-Ø5.20